Response to Resistance Report Key West Police Department

1.	A Response to Resistance Report will be complete A response through the use of non-lethal weapons, Applies weaponless physical force of strikes, kicks, or "tal	
	When any person sustains an apparent substantial or fata	al injury as a result of the application of force
	When any person complains of injury as a result of the ap	polication of force
	Discharge of firearm in the line of duty off-duty or on-duty	(Other than for training, maintenance or hallistics testing)
	2. Date: 01/01/2018 3. Time: 0048 Hrs 4. Lo	ocation: Rose Ln / Duval St 5. Incident type: S36
E	6. Resistance Level 7. Explanation	8. Response Option 9. Explanation
N N	Passive: Would not comply	
INCIDENT	Active:	Physical Control None Active Fight Non-lethal Weapon TASER Drive Stun
Z	Aggressive:	Deadly Force
	Deadly Force:	Deadly Force
	40 Lead No	irst: Ronnell 12. Race: B 13. Sex; M
	11.50	Irst: Ronnell 12. Race: B 13. Sex: M leight: 5-11 16. Weight: 200
	17. Did you observe the subject: No X Yes	If NO, explain why in Section 42. If "YES", complete sections 18-22
		ence of controlled substance
	Emmily Demand	t or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 22)
	20. Photographed: No X Yes 21. Treated: No	Yes By: EMT/Paramedic on scene Hospital Detention
		Determon
5		
SUBJECT	N/	DRIVE STUD
90	AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	HEA (Prograte)
0)		
	and I have	End I line
		1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
) () (
	22 Anterior View	Posterior View
-		Sex:M 26. Age:49 27. Height:5-11 28. Weight:260
-	29. Duty Status: On-duty Off-duty Extra duty e	
-	31. Injuries: No Evident Alleged (If Evident of	or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 35)
+	32. Photographed: No Yes 33. Treated: No	o Yes By: EMT/Paramedic on scene Hospital
-	34. Response option used by this officer: (If TASER®, a	also reference line number from TASER® section) 36
		()
œ		
OFFICER	$\int_{-\infty}^{\infty} \int_{-\infty}^{\infty} \int_{-\infty}^{\infty$	
HC H	/ // // /	// //
		/// \\
-	Zund I Jung	5.
	$am \setminus A \setminus am_2$	and \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	\ /\ /	
	()()	
The second secon) () (\(\)
	35. Anterior View	Posterior View

Case No: _____ 18-0004

Response to Resistance Report (continued) Key West Police Department

K	ey West Police Department	Case No:	18-0004
	36. TASER® device serial # X12002KPX	37. TASER® device serial #	
	TASER®Cam serial # V21000VTF	TASER®Cam serial #	
	Cartridge 1 serial # NOT USED	Cartridge 1 serial #	
>		Cartridge 2 serial #	
ONLY	Number of cycles: 1	Number of cycles:	
USE (Type of contact: ☐ Probe ☐ CODS ☒ Driv		. □ D∴ Ot
Š	Did probes penetrate skin: ☐ Yes ☒ No	Did probes penetrate skin: Yes	
TASER	Target distance at probe launch: Drive Stun	Target distance at probe launch:	J NO
TA	Distance between probes: Drive Stun	Distance between probes:	
	Probes removed by (name): N/A	Probes removed by (name):	
	Device downloaded by: Sgt Duponty		
		Device downloaded by:	
	20 Offensellesident Based at Market	R® devices, cartridges or details in the incide	ent description section.
	39. Offense/Incident Report and/or Warrant A	ATTIGAVIT MUST INClude:	
7	All details of the arrest		
REPORT		nnerisms and actions that justify the use of force.	
R	Details outlining the response to resistance	utilized by each efficer.	
	Detailed description of injury complaints and		
	Details outlining the decontamination, first a	id or medical treatment provided to the officer and/or s	Libiaat
	40. Notified Date: 01/01/2018	41. Time: 0049 HRS	ubject.
	42. Did you respond to the scene: No	Yes (If "No", explain why)	
	Based	y iso the too took and the took	A consideration of the contract of the contrac
INQUIRY	43. Did you meet with the Officer: No	Yes (If "No", explain why)	
ਕੂ			
SUPERVISOR'S			
/ISC			
ER	44 Mara you ship to locate and in its		
9	44. Were you able to locate any independent Name		
0)	THE	Address	Phone Number
-			
-			
	45. Is further review recommended: No	Yes Not France Sk. Part 1951	
	FORWARD COMPLETED ORIGINAL REPORT TO INTERNAL A	AFFAIRS 46. Preparing Supervisor's Signature / ID	01/01/2018
	48. Did the review of this incident conclude th		47. Date
FF	of force was in compliance with Departmental		2/20/10
	policy? No Yes (If "No", complete sect		0/ 20/10
_		January Marie Mopeotor	50. Date
	51. If section 48 is "No" record the Profession	nal Standards Control Number: 52. Da	nte Entered:

Response to Resistance Report Key West Police Department

K	ey West Police Department	Case No:18-0004
1	A Personne to Posiciones Boneri will be a seed to	
	A Response to Resistance Report will be complete	ed by the supervisor for: (Check all that apply)
16		
-	Applies weaponless physical force of strikes, kicks, or "ta	ke-downs"
-	When any person sustains an apparent substantial or fat	al injury as a result of the application of force
	When any person complains of injury as a result of the a	oplication of force
-	Discharge of firearm in the line of duty off-duty or on-duty	(other than for training, maintenance or ballistics testing)
		ocation: Rose Ln / Duval St 5. Incident type: S36
NCIDENT	6. Resistance Level 7. Explanation	8. Response Option 9. Explanation
N N	Passive: Would not comply	Physical Control None Active Fight
S	Active:	Non-lethal Weapon TASER Drive Stun
=	Aggressive:	Deadly Force
	Deadly Force:	
	10. Last Name: Jones 11 F	First: Randy 12. Race: B 13. Sex: M
	44 000 440400	
	17. Did you observe the subject: No X Yes	
		If NO, explain why in Section 42. If "YES", complete sections 18-22
		ence of controlled substance
		t or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 22)
	20. Photographed: No Yes 21. Treated: No	Yes By: EMT/Paramedic on scene Hospital Detention
	()	
C		
32.		
SUBJECT	/ A DRIVE	$\langle A \rangle \langle A \rangle \langle A \rangle$
••	STUM	
	and I have	Eurl Luis
	\ /\ /	
	22. Anterior View	Posterior View
	00.000	
		Sex:M 26. Age:49 27. Height:5-11 28. Weight:260
	29. Duty Status: On-duty Off-duty Extra duty	employment \(\subseteq \text{Uniformed} \subseteq \text{Plain clothes} \) 30. Yrs Exp: 1.5
	31. Injuries: No Evident Alleged (If Evident	or Alleged, describe and indicate areas on charts in Section 35)
	32. Photographed: No Yes 33. Treated: No	o Yes By: EMT/Paramedic on scene Hospital
	34. Response option used by this officer: (If TASER®,	also reference line number from TASER® section) 36
	()	()
œ		
OFFICER		
臣	/ / / / /	/ / / /
ō		// \\
	rul I lus	and I have
		Atto William Control
	()()	[[] [] []
)()(\
	35. Anterior View	Posterior View
		Total Control

Case No:

14	onse to Resistance Rep										
			37. TASER® device serial #								
2	66. TASER® device serial # X12002	(PX	TASER®Cam serial #								
3	TASER®Cam serial # V21000VTF										
-	Cartridge 1 serial # NOT USED		Cartridge 1 serial #								
_	Cartridge 2 serial # NOT USED		Cartridge 2 serial #								
CIAL	f audlos: 1		Number of cycles: Type of contact: Probe CODS Do	ive Stun							
	Type of contact: Probe CODS	☑ Drive Stun	Did probes penetrate skin: Yes No								
3	Did probes penetrate skin: ☐ Yes ☐	Vo	Target distance at probe launch:								
H -	Target distance at probe launch: Drive	Stun	Distance between probes:								
TASEK USE	Distance between probes: Drive Stun		Probes removed by (name):								
-	hy (name). N/A										
	Device downloaded by: Sgt Duponty		Device downloaded by: s, cartridges or details in the incident d st include:	escription section							
-	Device domination and list any additional	TASER® devices	s, cartridges or details in the increase								
+	39. Offense/Incident Report and/or W	arrant Affidavit mus	st include:								
	All necessary criminal elements.	,									
-			of force								
REPORT	- the subject's WO	ds, mannerisms and	actions that justify the use of force.								
EP	The second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the section is the second section in the section is the section in the section in the section in the section is the section in the section in the section in the section is the section in th	islance utilized by									
œ	Details outlining the response to the Detailed description of injury compl	aints and/or observe	d injuries	ect.							
	Detailed description of injury	in thist aid of theates									
	40. Notified Date: 01/01/2018										
	42. Did you respond to the scene:	☐ No ⊠ Yes (If "N	No", explain why)								
	42. Did you respons										
≿	43. Did you meet with the Officer:	☐ No ⊠ Yes (If "	No", explain why)								
INQUIRY	43. Did you meet with the officer										
S											
OR											
SIN			s: No Tyes (If "Yes," list below)	Number							
CIIPERVISOR'S	44. Were you able to locate any inc	ependent witnesse	s: No Yes (If "Yes," list below) Address	Phone Number							
0	Name		7,000								
1											
		5									
			A								
			1.+ Forme Mularty 1957	01/01/2018							
	45. Is further review recommended	d: No Yes	46. Preparing Supervisor's Signature / ID	47. Date							
	FORWARD COMPLETED ORIGINAL REPORT		46. Preparing Supervisor 5 3 g.	1 110							
-	48. Did the review of this incident	conclude that use	1925	2/20/18							
	L compliance with D	epartmentai	SUP A Agains Inspector	50. Date							
	of force was in compliance with D	complete section 51)	49. Signature of Internal Affairs Inspector	Date Entered:							
	policy? No LLYYES (II NO ,			and the second							

51. If section 48 is "No" record the Professional Standards Control Number:

	A		. Mana -					1	MELLI	ENTIN	MEG	TICAT		pose			
	A	gency	Name Van I	Wast Dalin	. D.		4	'	IACID				ION	10	Case#	18-00000	4
	-		Key v	West Police	De	parim	ent			RE	POR	T		D		ime Reported	1
I N	O	RI		FL044	1010	9								-	oot V =	01/01/20 own Secure	018 00:48 Moi
C	Lo	cation	n of Incid			Triffenda, a colomic constructiva de la colomic constructiva della colomic colomic colomic constructiva della colomic colomic colomic colomic colomic colomic colomic colomic colomic c			Premis	se Type		7.	one/Tract		ASL IVII		018 00:48 Mor
] D			303	5 Duval St, 1	Kev V	Vest F	L 33040-			hway / Str	eet / R		B1, GP	B1 A	t Foun	d	018 00:48 Mor
E	#	1 C	rime Inc					(Com)		n/Tools I					w.,	01/01/20	Activity
N T	#	B		Aggravated					Entry		LONI	Exit			Secu	rit.	
	_		GD												y		
D A	# 2	31	rime Inc	rly Conduct				(Com)	Weapo	n / Tools						Activity	
T A			CA	ry commen					Entry			Exit			Secu	rity	
А	#:	C	rime Inci	ident		***************************************		()	Weapo	n / Tools			····				Activity
	1 # -								Entry			Exit	Maria Constantina		Secur	rity	
	+		NAME OF TAXABLE PROPERTY.									LAN			Joceth	iny	
MO																	
	# 0	f Vict	time 1	Type	INIT	IVIDI	TAT		Superior and the superi	Inius	w Ma				SALES CONTRACTOR		
	# of Victims 4 Type: INDIVIDUAL Victim/Business Name (Last, First, Middle)									Victim	y: No	DOB	Race Se	v Dalatic		Domestic: 1 Resident Sta	
V						,			Crime #		02/1980	Race Sc	To Off		Kesident Sta	atus Military Branch/Status	
I C	L.									1,	A	ge 37	$B \mid M$	AQ			
T	H		ddress	ND AVE, N	Ama	than 1	TI 22050								Hor	ne Phone	
I M	En	nploy	er Name	/Address	72414	inon, i	L 33030-						Busine	ss Phone		Mobile	Phone
141																	
	V	YR	Make	Model		S	tyle C	olor]	Lic/Lis			VIN				
	CC	DDES	: V- Vi	ctim (Denote V	72. V3) O=(Owner (if oth	er than vic	tim) B	R = Reportin	g Perso	n (if other)	than victio	n)			
0			INDIV				(11					nor Injurie	-	,			
T	Code Name (Last, First, Middle) Victim of DOB Race Sex Relationship Resident Status Military													tus Military			
H E	V	2 5	COTT,	MARYANN	7					1	01/1	6/1990		To Offi	ender		Branch/Status
R	Но	me A	ddress	MICOLOGICA CONTROL CON						1,2	Ag	e 27	$B \mid F$	AQ	Hon	ne Phone	
S	1	52 2	3rd Str	eet Ocean -	- 4 M	larathe	on, FL										
1	Em	ploye	er Name/	Address									Busines	s Phone		Mobile 1	Phone
Ň	Ту	pe:	INDIVI	DUAL	*************			Injury: None							-		
0	Cod			st, First, Middle						Victim o	DOB Race Sex Rela			nship	Resident Star	tus Military	
L	V	$B \mid B \mid$	ORWN _i	, RONELL (OSH.	4 Y				Crime #		0/1989		To Offe			Branch/Status
V E	Но	me A	ddress					***************************************		1.	Age	28	$B \mid M$	AO	Hom	ne Phone	
D				an Dr Key I	Vest,	FL 33	040								1		
	Em	ploye	r Name/	Address									Busines	s Phone	and in the second	Mobile I	Phone
	L=	Lost	S = St	olen R = Rec	overe	d D=	Damaged Z	= Seized	B = Bu	med C=	Counter	feit / Forge	d F=F	ound			
-		,	-		("OJ"	= Reco	vered for Othe	er Jurisdict	tion)	-							
	#	Code	Status Frm/To	Value	OJ	QTY		Property	Descript	ion			Make/N	1odel		Se	rial Number
-		35	EVID	\$0.00	1	1	BWC 3820		-								
		35	EVID	\$0.00	-	1	BWC 3757										
P R		35 51	EVID EVID	\$0.00	1	1	HIGH HEEL S										
0		31	EVID	\$0.00		1	HIGH HEEL S	SHUE									
P E														and the second second			
R												****					
T															-		
-	_																
-	-								-								
-	Offi	cer/ID)#	CII I ECDIE	437	TUON	V 14 /27	571	NESCONDENSIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1								
		st ID#		GILLESPIE, (0)	ALIV.	LHON	YM (375	0/)	****			Superviso	ır	DEA	7 777	- CD CV	(2286)
-				-/			Case St	atus						DEAN	v, JEF	FFREY ((3386)
tatus	Complainant Signature Case Status Cleared By Arrest O1/01/2018 Case Disposition: Cleared By Arrest O1/01/2018 Page 1																

Incident Report Additional Name List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000004

Additional Name List

1	Name	Code/#	Name (Last, First, Middle)	Victim of Crime#	DOB	Age	Race	Sex
1)	VI	4	ROBERTS, ASHLEY M	1,2	07/22/1987	30	В	\overline{F}
		Address	2908 Venetian Dr, Key West, FL		H:			
	E	mpl/Addr			В:			
				Me	obile#:			

R_CS7NC

INCIDENT/INVESTIGATION REPORT

Key West Police Department

Case # 18-000004

Statu Code	s L=	Lost	S = Stolen R = Re	covered D = Dan	naged Z = Seized B = Burned	C = Counterfeit / F	Forged F = Found
	UCR	Status	Quantity	Type Measure	Suspected Type		Up to 3 types of activity
D				***************************************			
R							
U G							
S							
		ing Off PON7		VALDES-MARI	RERO, A. (3820), SMITH, R	. (2935)	

Suspect Hate / Bias Motivated:

NARRATIVE	

REPORTING OFFICER NARRATIVE Key West Police Department OCA Victim Offense JONES, RANDY LEON BATTERY AGGRAVATED Date / Time Reported Mon 01/01/2018 00:48

On 01/01/2018, at approximately 0048 hours, I was stationed at Rose Ln and Duval Street, for the New Years Eve detail, when I observed a fight break out on the sidewalk in front of Fat Tuesdays Bar. I observed about 4 people engaged in a physical altercation. There were two black females (later identified as Ashley M Roberts and Mary Ann Scott) fighting each other and two black males (later identified as Randy Leon Jones and Ronnell O Brown) fighting each other. I approached the two black males who were rolling on the ground with each other and ordered them to stop fighting. They continued fighting. I ordered the two males to stop fighting or they will be Tased, they continued fighting. I ordered the males a second time to stop fighting or they will be Tased, they did not stop.

I took the cartridge off the Taser and drive stunned the two males. I used one cycle of the Taser for both males. I first drive stunned Jones, he stopped immediately. During that same cycle, due to the close proximity of Brown to Jones I moved my Taser to Brown and completed the drive stun on Brown, who was still actively fighting. Once the cycle ended he stopped fighting and complied.

Both males and both Females were taken into custody pending the outcome of the investigation.

Upon further investigation, it was determined the fight started initially, inside Fat Tuesdays Bar. It is alleged that while inside Fat Tuesdays Bar one of the two females threw a drink on the other. Then the fight moved outside.

During the investigation, it was established there were two groups of people involved in this incident. A group from Marathon who Mary Scott was associated with and a group from Key West who Ashley Roberts was associated with. The two groups have a history with each other starting about two years ago from an incident on social media.

While outside the bar, two witnesses, D.J. Randolf and Tyler Randolf told police they observed Scott follow Roberts out of the bar and continue to instigate the incident until a fight broke out. While the two females were fighting, one of the black males stepped in to attempt to break it up. That is when the second black male stepped in and the two black males began to fight.

One of the witnesses from Marathon brought a shoe to investigating officers, alleging that, the shoe was used by Roberts to hit Scott in the head at some point during the incident. The shoe turned over to police from the witness matched another shoe that Roberts was carrying in her hand at the time police arrived.

The initial investigation revealed that this case needs further investigation for battery allegations on both parties, at the time of this report I had probable cause for Disorderly Conduct. I arrested Scott, Roberts, Brown and Jones for Disorderly Conduct.

Roberts was 8 months pregnant at the time of the incident. Roberts was transported to Lower Keys Medical Center due to stomach pains. Brown is Roberts boyfriend, and rode with Roberts to the hospital. I issued Roberts and Brown a Notice to Appear while at the hospital for Disorderly Conduct. There are possible charges pending upon the outcome of a complete investigation at a later date. Scott and Jones were transported to MCDC.

Reporting Officer: GILLESPIE, ANTHONY M
R CS3NC

REPORTING OFFICER NARRATIVE OCA 18-000004 Offense Date / Time Reported BATTERY AGGRAVATED

Mon 01/01/2018 00:48

I entered the shoe into property as evidence and will attempt to identify the female witness who turned the shoe over to police. The video from Fat Tuesday was requested by police and will be picked up at a later date upon completion from Fat Tuesday Management.

I activated my BWC during the incident.

I took photographs of the incident.

Key West Police Department

JONES, RANDY LEON

Victim

I have no further information at the time of this report.///END OF REPORT///

Reporting Officer: GILLESPIE, ANTHONY M R CS3NC

Printed By: RSMITH,

02/19/2018 09:51

Incident Report Suspect List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000004

emunicaci	7									encourage of			(SECONDARIO MARIANTA					
1	Name (Last, First			Al	so Kn	own As						Address						
1	JONES, RAI	VDY LE	ON												1 2ND AVE	22050		
	Business Address	S								-				MAR	RATHON, FL	33030		
	DOB	Age	Race	Sex	Eth	Hgt	Wg	gt	Hair	E	ve	Skin		Driver's	License / State			
	11/02/1980 37 B M N 5							150	BLK	1	BRO	DR	ν		732804020 F			
	Scars, Marks, Tattoos, or other distinguishing features							150	DLK	_	DAO	DI	17	3320	77320040201	L		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				mb rear													
Reported Suspect Detail Suspect Age Race Sex Eth Height Weight SSN							SSN											
											8	Treignt				3011		
	Weapon, Type Feature Make							odel				r	Cal	liber	Dir of Travel			
															Mode of Trave	1		
	VehYr/Make/Model Drs Style							Color Lic/St						VIN				
	N. d												- Harden and American					
	Notes										Ph	iysical C	har					
	Name (Last, First,	Middle)					Als	Also Known As						Home A	ddress			
2	SCOTT, MAR	RYANN												152 23RD STREET OCEAN - 4				
	Business Address													MAR	ATHON, FL 3	33050		
	200000000000000000000000000000000000000																	
	DOB	Age	Race	Sex	Eth	Hgt	Wgt	Wgt Hair Eye			P	Skin	-	Driver's	License / State			
	01/16/1990	27	В	F			1		1	Ly		JKIII		DITYCIS	License / State.			
	Scars, Marks, Tat				na featu	rec						-	_					
1	overs, marks, rat	1003, 01 0	ater disti	nguisiii	ng reatu	ies												
Reported Suspect Detail Suspect Age Race Sex Eth Height							Height			Weight	T	SSN						
								John	L.		11016111			Weight		3514		
Weapon, Type Feature Make Mo							odel				Color		Cali	ber	Dir of Travel			
														Mode of Travel				
	VehYr/Make/Mode	el		Drs	Style	•		Color		L	Lic/St			VIN				
	*	~																
	lotes Physical Char																	

Incident Report Suspect List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000004

teres and the																		
3	Name (Last, First,	Middle)					Al	so Kn	own As						Address	IV D.D.		
J	BORWN, RO	NELL (OSHAY	7											VENETIAL			
	Business Address			***************************************										KEI	WEST, FL	33040		
	DOB Age Race Sex Eth Hgt Wgt Hair Eye Skin Driver's License / State.										te.							
	04/10/1989	28	В	M		51	1	185 BLK						B650734891300 FL				
	Scars, Marks, Tar	ttoos, or o	other dist	inguish	ing feat	ures				-				4				
anonosa e	7					-		10	15:									
	Reported Suspe	ect Deta	ail Su	spect A	ge		Race	Sex	Eth		Heigh	t		Weight		SSN		
	Weapon, Type	Model				Colo	r	Ca	liber	Dir of Travel								
										Mode of Trav	vel							
	VehYr/Make/Mode	el		Drs	Style	:		Colo	r		Lic/St				VIN			
	Nata					-				\perp								
	Notes				Elitaria esti tatala de la consula de la con		-				P	hysical C	har					
-																		
4	Name (Last, First,	Middle)					Als	o Kno	wn As	*NAME OF THE OWNER, OWN				Home A				
49	ROBERTS, AS								TH AVE - L WEST, FL 3									
	Business Address	ITSUGA	4 R	***************************************									\neg		WEST, FL 5 23-4580	13040		
		305-294		MAN.	AGER	117 L	DUVA	L ST										
		Age		Sex	Eth	Hgt	Wg1		Наіг	Eye		Skin		Driver's	License / State	2.		
	07/22/1987	30		F	N	500		35	BLK	1	BRO	BLK		R163	013877621	FL		
	Scars, Marks, Tatt			_							_							
	TAT CNTR	CHES	T / MUI	LTIPL	E TAT	TOOS	ALL	OVE.	R HER I	BOI	OY							
-	Daniel J.C.	-1 D -1	·1 Suc	pect Ag	TO.		Race	Sex	Eth	-	Maiaht			Waiaka		LCON		
	Reported Suspe	ci Detai	ll Sus	pect Ag	30		Race	SCX	Eui		Height			Weight		SSN		
	Weapon, Type	Feature		Make		1	Model				Color		Cal	iber	Dir of Travel			
															Mode of Trave	el		
	VehYr/Make/Mode	el .		Drs	Style			Color		L	ic/St				VIN			
	Notes		о с 1490 година и Марация попадатница.			-					Dh	ysical Ch						
											-	UILD, (-	IFD				
															FACIAL HA	1IR		
												LASSES			1101112111	****		
												AIR TY						
											H	AIRSTY	LE	/ AFRO	, ATURAL			
														RIGHT				
															EARS PIERO	CED		
															NKNONW			
											TI	EETH, (GOL	LD				

Incident Report Related Property List

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18-000004

1	Property Description				Mai	ke	The order to the order of the order		Model			T	Caliber	
	BWC 3820													
	Color	Serial No.		Value	and the second	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS		Qty	A	Unit	1	Jurisdie	ction	
							\$0.00		1.000				Locally	
	Status	Date	NIC#		1	State #			Local #		OAN		and the second s	
	Evidence	01/01/2018												
	Name (Last, First, Middle	e)			er married and a supple	Autoria de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composición dela composici	DOB		1	Age	Race	e	Sex	
	* No name *													
	Notes				and the second s									
Telephone in the second														
2					Mak	e			Model				Caliber	
	BWC 3757													
	Color	Serial No.		Value				Qty		Unit	J	urisdic	tion	
							\$0.00		1.000			1	Locally	
	Status	Date	NIC#		S	tate #		I	Local #		OA	N		
	Evidence	01/01/2018					-							
	Name (Last, First, Middle	2)					DOB		A	e	Race		Sex	
	* No name *							*				-		
	Notes													
are the same of	Property Description													
3	TASER FOOTAGE	2757			Make	9			Model			C	Caliber	
	Color	Serial No.		Value				0.						
	Color	Schai No.		Value			1	Qty	* 000	Unit	Ju	ırisdict		
	Status	Date	NIC#		l Ca	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	80.00	Ti	1.000	<u></u>	101	MOTOR SHARE DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	ocally	
	Evidence	01/01/2018	NIC#		31	tate #			ocal #		OA	N		
	Name (Last, First, Middle)					T	DOD						7.	
	* No name *	,				1	DOB		A	ge	Race		Sex	
ı					TO A MARKET TO						-	est (COO) (estiblished) o		
	Notes													
4	Property Description			17	Make				Model		The State of the S	Ic	aliber	
4	HIGH HEEL SHOE	₹		1	IVIANG				Model				anoei	
		Serial No.	13	Value	territorio de la constanta de		10	Qty		Unit	To	risdicti	ion	
				,		9	0.00	~.3	1.000	Cint	34		ocally	
	Status	Date	NIC#		St	ate #	0.00	1.0	ocal #		OAT	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF	ocui)	
	Evidence	01/01/2018									Jan			
	Name (Last, First, Middle)					T	DOB		A	e l	Race		Sex	
	* No name *								1	7-	- 1000			
-	Notes													
1														

R_CS0IBR

CASE SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT

Printed: 02/19/2018 09:51

Key West Police Department

OCA: 18000004

THE INFORMATION BELOW IS CONFIDENTIAL - FOR USE BY AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL ONLY

Case Status: CLEARED BY ARREST

Case Mng Status: NA

Occurred: 01/01/2018

Offense: BATTERY AGGRAVATED

Investigator: VALDES-MARRERO, ALIOHT

Date / Time: 01/01/2018 21:58:36, Monday

Supervisor: DEAN, JEFFREY

Supervisor Review Date / Time: 01/02/2018 02:56:38, Tuesday

Contact:

Reference: General Supplemental Report

This is a supplement report for case # 18000004. For more detail see original report.

On January 1, 2018, at approximately 0038 hours I (Ofc Valdes Marrero) was on Rose Ln and Duval St, for crowd control for the New Year's Eve celebration.

I observed a large group of people actively fighting on the ground. I attempted to separate the fight to no avail. I gained control of one of the females that was actively fighting and I detained her. I identified the female as Mary A. Scott. Scott had a minor bump on her left side of her head. Scott was cleared on scene by medical personal and she refused to go to the hospital. I collected written statement from 3 separate witnesses. I then walked Scott to my patrol car and transported her to Old City Hall where she was later transported to Monroe County Detention Center.

End of supplement report.

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT

Page of STATEMENT FORM
18000004
OATE STATE
NAME Holan Tubbs
DATE OF BIRTH 12/18/1983 RACE Black SEX Male
DRIVER'S LICENSE # 120 000 83 4580 STATE & L
ADDRESS 7/63 Overseas HWY Apt 304 Marathan It 33050
BUSINESS
TELEPHONE () () SYATE ZEP
E-mail Address ada 305200 \ @ ug has com
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY
T 11 A 3 31 A 7
I hereby state the following: When I walked to the some Front stairs
Of Fat Tuesday I saw a 5'2 or 5'1 Black girl
with a red dress reach over and hit my cousing
Maryana with wher still the shoes. It was
two time that I saw her hit Maryann. And
when she reached around to hit her again maryan
pushed her down Her boutried (T. think) worker
12 th
went to grap the maryann, so landy grabed hier
The told with to move out the way, hen every
one tould to the ground.
I am willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.
I am NOT willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.
Initials
I have read each page of this statement consisting of page(s) and swear or affirm that it is true to the best of my/knowledge/or meter.
Ceclo-Left 3 12018
Signed Date Date
Notary Piller on Comment and Control

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT

STATEMENT FORM	INCIDENT #
Page of Of The Page	P0000091
	DATE - - 18
NAME Jeannie Rebeilea Sawyee	
DATE OF BIRTH 3 2 1295 RACE SEX	
DRIVER'S LICENSE # STATE	
ADDRESS Q 4 Trues delle Cut Fl	33040 ZIP
BUSINESS ADDRESS	
TELEPHONE () 305-731-97469 BUSINESS ()	ZIP
E-mail Address	CELLULAN
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY	
I hereby state the following:	
I saw And witness Ash	reli a
hit more son scoot we	+2
a shoe And her be,	Stra
nit her	
TIES	4.487,030
	And the second s
	÷
01	
I am willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.	
Initials	
I am NOT willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.	
I have read each page of this statement consisting of page(s) and swear or best of my knowledge or belief.	affirm that it is true to the
On the second of belief.	1
Date [] [] []	
Notify Public Or Omeory phones of to Administer An Oath	

KEY WEST POLICE DEPARTMENT

PageorSTATEMENT FORM INCIDENT#	
180000004	
V 10 De 200 - MO 01 1 M	
NAME PIRST LAST MIDDLE CAST	
DATE OF BIRTH O 01 1980 RACE SEX	
DRIVER'S LICENSE # STATE	
ADDRESSSTREET CITY . STATE 219	
BUSINESS (SOLVER AD) HY TU. STATE ZIP STREET 33 51 - AD) HY TU. STATE ZIP STATE ZIP	
TELEPHONE (305 395 928) BUSINESS () CELLULAR	
E-mail Address	
PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY	
I hereby state the following: We were correing at the	
- Club she hit me coust withan	
LOUNE - OT There and my clushe	
15 Klim So Upset My COLDY 9	
She did noware upont.	
and the reading wrong	
E. SPUMPA.	
Initials I am willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.	
I am <u>NOT</u> willing to cooperate in the prosecution of this case.	
I have read each page of this statement consisting of page(s) and sweat or affirm that it is true to the	
best of my knowledge or belief.	
Signed Date Of O 208	